
1151 30th St, Hondo, Texas, 78861-3400 $160,000

Price Change
2

Beds
1/0
Baths

960
Sq Ft

1945
Built

Single Residential
MLS #: 1809574
Type: Single Family Detached
Style: One Story
Garage Parking: None/Not
Applicable
Subdivision (Common Name): HONDO
Subdivision (Legal Name):
SOUTHSIDE

List Date: 09/17/2024
List Price: $160,000
Days on Market: 62 / 206
Total Tax: $2,719.88

This charming older 2BR/1B sits on a huge corner lot in a nice, established neighborhood in the heart of Hondo. It is conveniently located to
all amenities Hondo has to offer as well as the schools! All appliances will convey with the sale and the large dining area can easily be
converted to an office or flex area. The large lot offers a blank canvas and endless possibilities for expansion! Investors are welcome as this
would make a great rental opportunity!

General

Instructions/Directions: From Hwy. 90 in Hondo, turn
south onto Avenue M, then left onto 30th Street,
home is on the right at the corner of Avenue L
and 30th Street.
Area: 3000
Mapsco Grid:
Block: 1
Lot: 4
Legal: SOUTHSIDE BLOCK 1 LOT 4
County: Medina
Subdivision (Common Name): HONDO
Subdivision (Legal Name): SOUTHSIDE
Home Faces: North
Recent Rehab: No
Construction: Pre-Owned
New Constr. Est. Completion:
Builder Name: UNKWN
Neighborhood Amenities: Other - See Remarks
Accessible/Adaptive Home: No
Accessible/Adaptive Details: N
Miscellaneous: Investor Potential, As-Is
Senior Community:
Green Certification:
Green Features:
Energy Efficiency:

School

School District: Hondo I.S.D.
Elementary School: Meyer Elementary
Middle School: Wools
High School: Hondo

Exterior Features

# of Stories: 1
Exterior: Cement Fiber
Roof: Composition
Foundation: Pier & Beam
Garage Parking: None/Not Applicable
Additional/Other Parking: Unpaved Drive, Open Spaces
Pool/Spa: None
Exterior Features: Chain Link Fence, Storage
Building/Shed, Mature Trees
Lot Size (Acres): 0.419
Lot Description: Corner, 1/4 - 1/2 Acre, Level
Lot Dimensions: 115x160
Lot Improvements: Street Paved, Curbs, Street Gutters,
Streetlights, City Street
Other Structures:

Interior Features

Interior: One Living Area, Separate Dining Room,
Breakfast Bar, Laundry Room
Inclusions: Ceiling Fans, Washer Connection, Dryer
Connection, Built-In Oven, Stove/Range,
Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Smoke Alarm, Gas
Water Heater, City Garbage service
Floor: Linoleum, Wood
# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace: Not Applicable

Room Details

Living Room: (15x14) Main Level
Dining Room: (15x9) Main Level
Kitchen: (14x10) Main Level
Utility Room: (8x4) Main Level
Primary Bedroom: (13x11) Main Level
Bedroom 2: (11x12) Main Level
Bathroom: (7x6) Main Level
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All measurements, taxes, age, financial & school data are approximate and provided by other sources. Buyer should independently verify same before relying thereon.
***Copyright 2024 by SAN ANTONIO BOARD OF REALTORS***

The Federal Fair Housing refers to Title VIII of the Civil Rights Act of 1968. This Act, in addition to the Texas Fair Housing Act,
protects your right to rent an apartment, buy a home, obtain a mortgage, or purchase homeowners insurance free from

discrimination based on Race, Color, National Origin, Religion, Sex, Familial Status or Disability.

Office/Sales

Window Coverings: All Remain
Primary Bedroom: Ceiling Fan
Primary Bath:

Tax/HOA

CAN#: R18375
Certified Tax Year: 2023
Total Tax (Without Exemptions): $2,719.88
Taxed by Multiple Counties: No
HOA: None
Multiple HOA: N

Utilities

Air Conditioning: One Central
Heating: Central
Heating Fuel: Natural Gas
Water/Sewer: City
Utility Suppliers: Electric: Hondo

Gas: Centerpoint
Water: Hondo
Sewer: Hondo
Garbage: Hondo

Listing Info

List Office: Bob Heyen Realty - HEYE00 - (830) 426-
4333 - bobheyenrealty@gmail.com
Days on Market: 62
Currently Being Leased: No
Lease Expiration Date:
Occupancy: Vacant
Owner LREA/LREB: No
Proposed Terms: Conventional, FHA, Cash, USDA
Possession: Closing/Funding
Contingent Info:
Contract Date:
Closing Date:
Sold Price:
Price per SqFt: $166.66

Agent Remarks: Showings scheduled through ShowingTime or contact listing agent for showing instructions. Prefer 24 hour notice, not
mandatory. Verify all measurements. Send offers to bobheyenrealty@gmail.com

Agent: Kyle Heyen - 459073 - (830) 426-4333 -
bobheyenrealty@gmail.com
List Office: Bob Heyen Realty - HEYE00 - (830) 426-
4333 - bobheyenrealty@gmail.com
Sell Concess: Yes - $5000
Sub Agency Allowed?:
Broker Website:
Contract: Exclusive Right to Sell
The compensation and bonus fields have been removed in
accordance to the NAR Settlement, which requires compensation
information to be excluded in the MLS.
List Date: 09/17/2024
Expiration Date: 03/31/2025
Owner: LUTZ PATRICIA ANN
Owner LREA/LREB: No
Preferred Title Company: Texas Heritage Title
Phone to Show: 2102222222
Showing Contact: ShowingTime
Lockbox Type: Combo
   Submit an Offer

How Sold:
Contingent Info:
Source SQFT Acre:
Sale Terms 2nd:
Sell Concess: Yes - $5000
Amt Paid by Seller - Repair/Improv:
Amt Paid by Seller - Finance-Related:
Amt Paid by Seller - Buyer's Broker Costs:
Amt Paid by Seller - Closing Costs:
Ttl Amt Paid by Seller Towards Closing Costs:
Sold Price per SQFT:
Sold SQFT/Acre:
Sell Points:
Selling Agent 1:
Selling Office 1:
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